#### STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Structures)

Hawks Valley Phase 4

## 8078/11773

|--|

STRUCTURES				<b>T</b> ( ) <b>O</b> ( )
Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
H Inlet	9	EACH	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 22,500.00
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 2,700.00
Total Cost		<b>↓</b>	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 25,200.00
3X3 SAS	2	EACH	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 600.00
Total Cost		<b>↓</b>	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 5,600.00
4X4 SAS	4	EACH	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 10,000.00
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 1,200.00
Total Cost			\$ 2,800.00	\$ 11,200.00
5X5 SAS	1	EACH	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 300.00
Total Cost			\$ 2,800.00	\$ 2,800.00
15" RCP Apron End w/ gate	1	EACH	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,600.00
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 192.00
Total Cost			\$ 1,792.00	\$ 1,792.00
24" RCP Apron End w/ gate	1	EACH	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,600.00
Engineering @ 12%			<b>.</b>	\$ 192.00
Total Cost		+	\$ 1,792.00	\$ 1,792.00
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost		+		
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost		4		
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
		<b>+</b>		
Engineering @ 12% <b>Total Cost</b>		_		
		+		
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost		+		
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost		+		
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost		<b>_</b>		
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 48,384.00

Prepared By:	EEA
Date:	3/21/2023

# STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Pipes)

# Hawks Valley Phase 4

## 8078/11773

PIPES				
Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
12" RCP	186	LF	\$ 45.00	\$ 8,370.00
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 1,004.40
Total Cost			\$ 50.40	\$ 9,374.40
15" RCP	292	LF	\$ 55.00	\$ 16,060.00
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 1,927.20
Total Cost			\$ 61.60	\$ 17,987.20
18" RCP	83		\$ 56.00	\$ 4,648.00
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 557.76
Total Cost			\$ 62.72	\$5,205.76
24" RCP	599		\$ 60.00	\$ 35,940.00
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 4,312.80
Total Cost			\$ 67.20	\$ 40,252.80
30" RCP	34		\$ 70.00	\$ 2,380.00
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 285.60
Total Cost			\$ 78.40	\$ 2,665.60
36" RCP	100	LF	\$ 75.00	\$ 7,500.00
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 900.00
Total Cost			\$ 84.00	\$ 8,400.00
Storm Sewer Trench Compaction	1294	TF	\$ 2.00	\$ 2,588.00
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 310.56
Total Cost			\$ 2.24	\$ 2,898.56
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
				<b> </b>
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
			-	<b> </b>
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
	1		1	•
Engineering @ 12%	1			
Total Cost				
	1			•=====
Engineering @ 12%	1			
Total Cost				
	1		1	
Engineering @ 12%			1	
Total Cost				
	1		1	<b>h</b> ———————
Engineering @ 12%			1	
Total Cost				
	1			
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 86,784.32
GRAND I UTAL COST				ψ 00,704.32

Prepared By:	EEA
Date:	3/21/2023